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2099 PRINCES HIGHWAY CLAYTON VICTORIA 3168
TELEPHONE (03) 9265 5555 FAX (03) 9265 5501

Wed, 05 Jul 2017
CARPET AND FLOOR COVERINGS CATALOGUE
COMMENCING AT: 10:00 AM
Please Note:

Measurements, descriptions and quantities given in this catalogue
are not guaranteed to be correct. Goods are sold with faults (If any).

LOT : Description.. ... ittt Quantity UOM
1. ASHTON TWIST PAMBULA BEACH 2.400 BM
2. SISAL DREAMS TIM TAM 2ND 3.600 BM
3. MEDITERRANEAN SHADOW 4.200 BM
4. CARPET 5.800 BM
5. ASHTON TWIST BASS GREY 4.400 BM
6. SAVINO LEGANO 5.100 BM
7. NATURAL SPIRIT BUCKSKIN 2.300 BM
8. ASHTON TWIST VELLUM 2ND 5.600 BM
9. COFIELD STARLIGHT 6.600 BM
10. FLINDERS GREEN GHOST GUM QUEST 4.800 BM
11. KINGSCLIFF FRENCH TOAST QUEC 4.500 BM
12. PROSPECT HILL MONTEREY SAND 2ND 3.000 BM
13. CUT PILE COFFEE CARPET 3.400 BM
14. CUSTOM LOOP JONATHON SPANK 3.100 BM
15. POW GROVE 4.500 BM
16. MANTRA MOLE GREY 2ND 3.500 BM
17. ELWOOD DESERT DRIFT 5.200 BM
18. VERSATILE 49/ URBAN MOOD 5.850 BM
19. MILANO 190 STORM 3.800 BM
20. HASTINGS STREET SEAGRASS QUEST 5.000 BM
21. HILTON PLACE MONET LILY 2ND 5.600 BM
22. CHARISMA KID LEATHER 2ND 5.500 BM
23. HERREGAN ABSTRACT 5.900 BM
24 FLINDERS GREEN TAUPE 4.800 BM
25. GOULBURN CROSSROADS 5.700 BM
26. SP YERING JETSETTER 6.700 BM
27 SP YERING JETSETTER 3.400 BM
28. SP YERING JETSETTER 3.900 BM
29. SP CITY LIVING PLUSH GANGES 3.300 BM
30. SP CITY LIVING PLUSH GANGES 8.800 BM
31. MEDITERRANEAN DESERT ECHO 2ND 5.200 BM
32. MEDITERRANEAN DESERT ECHO 2ND 4.200 BM
33. MEDITERRANEAN DESERT ECHO 2ND 4.500 BM
* = Seller Not Registered For GST
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* TERMS - Payment by CASH, VISACARD, MASTERCARD, or BANK CHEQUE. *
* The nearest branch of your bank can supply you with a ~*
* BANK CHEQUE. *
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34. DISCOVERY SADDLE 2ND 14.300 BM
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STIBBLE BUFF

STIBBLE BUFF

VENICE GREY LAKE QUEST

VENICE TAWNY 2ND

VENICE MALLARD GREY QUEST
VENICE MALLARD GREY QUEST
EVOKE BEACON 2ND 2ND

VINYL

SUNDAY DAWN 2ND

SUNDAY SUNRISE 2ND

WOOL CHARM UNBER

SP SDN LOOP ELEMENT

SP SDN LOOP ELEMENT

SP SDN LOOP ELEMENT

TWIST STRIPES CONSPIRACY/BONDAGE
CANADIAN BAY PORT 2ND
COMMERCIAL AUCTION CARPET
SISAL DREAMS SANDFLY 2ND

SISAL DREAMS SANDFLY QUEST
SISAL DREAMS SANDFLY 2ND

SISAL DREAMS SANDFLY 2ND

MANOS JOKER 2ND

MANOS JOKER 2ND

PERRONI SUNSET

SUNDAY MIDDAY

SISAL DREAMS TWIGGY QUEST
SISAL DREAMS TWIGGY QUEST
COFIELD ZABULON

DAYLESFORD SADDLE QUEC

ELWOOD COAL MINE QUEST

ELWOOD COAL MINE QUEST

ELWOOD COAL MINE QUEST

YERLING VALLEY

YERLING VALLEY

YERLING VALLEY

WOOL CHARM TYRIAN

WOOL CHARM TYRIAN

FEATHERTOP SKIPPER

TWIST STRIPES BONDAGE/FREEDOM
TANZANIA PICASSO

SP TWIST LOOP PILE GIPSY POINT
HASTINGS STREET SLICK 2ND QUEST
NORTH SOUTH SLICK 2ND 2ND
NORTH SOUTH SLICK 2ND 2ND
NORTH SOUTH SLICK 2ND 2ND
STONEFIELDS SLATE FELTEX

SP VICTORIA TWIST SMOKEY BEIGE
SP VICTORIA TWIST SMOKEY BEIGE
SP VICTORIA TWIST SMOKEY BEIGE
SP 50/50 TORRIDON TAUPE

BAY OF ISLANDS CORAL

BAY OF ISLANDS CORAL

PENTHOUSE DECOR DAZZLE

SUNDAY DAY BREAK 2ND

SISAL CRAFT DARK COBBLE 2ND
TUDOR TWIST SUPREME DATIRY MILK

TUDOR TWIST SUPREME DAIRY MILK

SP LEVEL LOOP FOX

PIPERS CREEK MONET LILY SOLUTION DYED
NYLON

PIPERS CREEK MONET LILY SOLUTION DYED
NYLON

BRIDGE RIVER STORM CLOUD

CANADIAN BAY GUST 2ND

DISCOVERY DARK COBBLE 2ND
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SUNDAY DAY BREAK 2
ARTIFICAL GRASS UR
ARTIFICAL GRASS UR
ARTIFICAL GRASS UR
ARTIFICAL GRASS OM
ARTIFICAL GRASS EU
SP 50/50 TORRIDON
SP 50/50 TORRIDON
SP 50/50 TORRIDON
SP 50/50 TORRIDON
RUSHCUTTER PEBBLE
RUSHCUTTER PEBBLE
RUSHCUTTER PEBBLE
STOMP GROOVE
MACARTHUR HUNTER
MACARTHUR HUNTER
WOOL CHARM NYANZA
HAMPTON GREY

WOOL CHARM NYANZA
SAVINO FORTE
SAVINO FORTE

SISAL DREAMS POINT
SISAL DREAMS POINT
SISAL DREAMS POINT
SISAL DREAMS POINT
SISAL DREAMS POINT
SISAL DREAMS POINT
SISAL DREAMS POINT
SISAL DREAMS POINT
CUSTOM VELOUR CHOC
CUSTOM VELOUR CHOC
COVENHAM RESERVOIR
HASTINGS STREET TA
NORTH BEACH HARD R

PIPERS CREEK DREAMY SOLUTION DYED NYLON
PIPERS CREEK DREAMY SOLUTION DYED NYLON

MEDITERRANEAN WIND
MEDITERRANEAN WIND
MEDITERRANEAN WIND
FLINDERS GREEN STO
FLINDERS GREEN STO
SP 100% WOOL LEVEL
SP 100% WOOL LEVEL
GIBBONSVILLE CLARK
SPECIAL CALIFORNIA
889 COLLINS ST 0YS
GIBBONSVILLE RANGE

ND

BAN KINGSTON
BAN KINGSTON
BAN KINGSTON
NI PRO COURT
ROPLAY

TAUPE

TAUPE

TAUPE

TAUPE

BEACH 2ND
BEACH 2ND
BEACH 2ND

BREAK 2ND
BREAK 2ND
BREAK 2ND
BREAK 2ND
BREAK 2ND
BREAK 2ND
BREAK 2ND
BREAK 2ND
OLATE

OLATE

UPE 2ND QUEST
OCK

ING PATH

ING PATH

ING PATH

NE HEARTH

NE HEARTH

LOOP ADVANTAGE
LOOP ADVANTAGE

SAGE
TER
R

FLINDERS GREEN STRAW

TOWAMBA GREVILLEA

PRINCESS SPECKLE EMERALD
PRINCESS SPECKLE EMERALD
PRINCESS SPECKLE EMERALD

CARPET TILE 2640 B
CARPET TILE - 212

CARPET TILE 2612 CAMEL VELOUR
RUG - HERRINGBONE SLEEK KALAHARI 2.0x3.0

RUG - PANAMA SLEEK

RUG HERRINBONE SLEEK PEWTER/NOIR 1.6x2.3

RUG - HERRINGBONE
RUG - HERRINGBONE
1.6x2.3

RUG - HERRINGBONE
RUG - HERRINGBONE
2.0x3.0

RUG - HERRINGBONE

LUE VELOUR (4.8m2)

PROTON (4.0m2)

PEWTER 1.6x2.3

KALAHARI 1.6x2.3

SLEEK KALAHARI/PEWTER

SLEEK KALAHARI 1.6x2.3
SLEEK KALAHARI/PEWTER

KALAHARI 1.9x2.8

(4.8m2)

~J 0 J J
N O o o1 O

[
O O

N
W wowwJJON

e =
oy O Ul N

o O Ul JO0y O

27

10

36.
40.
39.
40.
388.
24.
24.

9.
.000

7.
10.
14.

14.
10.

.600
.100
.070
.000
.040
.150
.100
.200
.100
.800
.500
.800
.400
.500
.600
.900
.700
.700
.200
.300
.300
.500
.000
.600
.200
.000
.800
.200
.300
.400
.900
13.
20.
l6.
.500
.300
19.
.700
.200
15.
.300
19.
.300
25.
35.
30.
19.
36.

800
600
800

200

500

200

500
000
900
600
800

100
000
900
000
800
000
000
000

000
000
000

000
000

.000

BM
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

BM
BM
BM
BM
M2
M2
M2
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

BM
BM

BM



lel.
162.
163.
l64.
165.
166.
167.

168.
169.
170.
171.

172.

173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.

198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.

RUG - PANAMA SLEEK PEWTER 2.0x3.0

RUG HERRINBONE SLEEK PEWTER/NOIR 2.5x3.5

BOARDWALK ADMIRAL

TRAXFLOR ACRYLIC

TRAXFLOR ACRYLIC

NAUTICA PLUSH CARPET SWORDFISH
QUCIKSTEP CLASSIC LIGHT GREY OILED OAK
PREMIUM 8mm (1.596)

LAMWOOD 12mm NATURAL OAK1407 (1.696)
VEGA EL CHOCOLATE VINYL PLANK (1.836)
CLIX AUTHENTIC OAK LIGHT GREY (1.824)
BARRINGTON RANGE SPOTTED GUM (1.474)
ARROWSUN

QS CLASSIC MIDNIGHT OAK NATURAL (1.596)
PREMIUM 8mm

TIMBER FLOORING STRAW OAK (2.2022)
I-SET VINYL PLANKS IRON BARK (2.23)
I-SET VINYL PLANKS OAK AMERICAN (2.23)
I-SET VINYL PLANKS GHOST GUM (2.23)
I-SET VINYL PLANKS OAK BLONDE (2.23)
MFLOR VINYL PLANK JARRAH (3.37)
FLINDERS GREEN PRALINE 2ND

FLINDERS GREEN PRALINE 2ND

FLINDERS GREEN PRALINE 2ND

HASTINGS STREET LATTE QUEST

ASHTON TWIST COYOTE / CEDAR PLANK
PLUSH PILE CARPET

PLUSH PILE CARPET

PLUSH PILE CARPET

ESCAPE VELOUR CRUISE

HASTINGS STREET SEAGRASS QUEST
HASTINGS STREET SEAGRASS QUEST
HASTINGS STREET SEAGRASS QUEST
GIBBONSVILLE LEWIS

GIBBONSVILLE LEWIS

LARSEMAN 8021 WHEAT

SPECIAL CLASSIC SANDSTONE

SPECIAL CLASSIC SANDSTONE

HASTINGS STREET NATURAL 2NDS QUEST
HASTINGS STREET NATURAL 2NDS QUEST

HASTINGS STREET NATURAL 2NDS QUEST
TIDAL WHALE 2ND

TIDAL WHALE 2ND

VENICE ARROW SHAFT QUEST
VENICE ARROW SHAFT QUEST
VENICE ARROW SHAFT QUEST
VENICE ARROW SHAFT QUEST
CANADIAN BAY REEF 2ND
CANADIAN BAY REEF 2ND
CANADIAN BAY REEF 2ND
CANADIAN BAY REEF 2ND
CANADIAN BAY REEF 2ND
KINGSCLIFF SEAGRASS QUEST
KINGSCLIFF SEAGRASS QUEST
KINGSCLIFF SLICK 2ND
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223. SISAL DREAMS TWIGGY QUEST 39.100
224. SISAL DREAMS TWIGGY QUEST 7.700
225. SISAL DREAMS TWIGGY QUEST 13.000
226. CANADIAN BAY GUST 2ND 26.700
227. CANADIAN BAY GUST 2ND 50.000
228. CANADIAN BAY GUST 2ND 26.400
229. CANADIAN BAY GUST 2ND 40.000
230. SISAL DREAMS DEEP SEA QUEST 33.200
231. SISAL DREAMS DEEP SEA QUEST 9.900
232. SISAL DREAMS DEEP SEA QUEST 4.300
233. SISAL DREAMS DEEP SEA QUEST 6.800
234. SISAL DREAMS DEEP SEA QUEST 59.300
235. STIBBLE MAZE 22.300
236. COLORADO SOOT 50.300
237. METROPOL EARTH QUEST 23.800
238. SLIPSTREAM VILLAGE CREAM QUEST 28.100
239. STIBBLE BIRCH 2ND 34.600
240. EVOKE JOLSAY 2ND 2ND 10.500
241. EVOKE JOLSAY 2ND 2ND 24.100
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